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SPECIES

Amberjack
Barracuda

Black Drum NC
Black Drum SC
Black Sea Bass
Bluefish

Bonito

Catfish

Cobia

Croaker

Dolphin

Flounder NC
Flounder SC
Grouper-Red
Grouper — Black
Grouper — Gag
Grouper —Scamp
King Mackerel
Pompano- African
Pompano- Florida
Porgy

Red Drum — NC
Red Drum - SC
Red Snapper
Shark - Atlantic — Sharpnose
Shark — Blacktip
Shark — Bonnethead
Shark — Spinner
Sheepshead
Spadefish
Spanish Mackerel
Spotted Seatrout
Striped Bass — NC
Striped Bass — SC
Triggerfish
Vermillion Snapper
Wahoo

Weakfish

White Grunt
Whiting

MEMBER

Giro Mazzone
John Frazier
Phil Blancato

Mike Haggie

John Frazier

Jim Mullins

John Frazier

Steve Quickery

Don Haddick

Season Closed
Jeff Pazona

Jim Mullins

John Bednarski
Chris Bibow
John Frazier

Steve Quickery
Don Haddick

LENGTH

16.5”
19.5”
12"

24.25”

a0”

20.25"

33"
35"

26”

45"

23"

19”
17”
44"

19.25”
13.0”

DATE

5/8/2018
5/02/2018
6/15/2018

4/28/2018

5/02/2018

6/15/2018

5/02/2018
6/3/2018

5/22/2018

5/22/2018

6/01/2018

12/17/2017
5/02/2018
5/02/2018

12/17/2017
5/22/2018



