

SPECIES	MEMBER	LENGTH	DATE
Amberjack			
Barracuda			
Black Drum NC			
Black Drum SC	Giro Mazzone	16.5"	5/8/2018
Black Sea Bass	John Frazier	19.5″	5/02/2018
Bluefish	Phil Blancato	12"	6/15/2018
Bonito			
Catfish	Mike Haggie	24.25"	4/28/2018
Cobia			
Croaker			
Dolphin	John Frazier	40"	5/02/2018
Flounder NC			
Flounder SC	Jim Mullins	20.25"	6/15/2018
Grouper-Red			
Grouper – Black			
Grouper – Gag			
Grouper – Scamp	John Frazier	33"	5/02/2018
King Mackerel	Steve Quickery	35″	6/3/2018
Pompano- African			
Pompano- Florida			
Porgy			
Red Drum – NC	Don Haddick	26"	5/22/2018
Red Drum – SC			
Red Snapper	Season Closed		
Shark - Atlantic – Sharpnose	Jeff Pazona	45″	5/22/2018
Shark – Blacktip			
Shark – Bonnethead			
Shark – Spinner			
Sheepshead			
Spadefish			
Spanish Mackerel			
Spotted Seatrout	Jim Mullins	23″	6/01/2018
Striped Bass – NC			
Striped Bass – SC	laha Dadaarahi	10"	12/17/2017
Triggerfish Vermillion Snapper	John Bednarski Chris Bibow	19" 17"	12/17/2017 5/02/2018
Vermillion Snapper Wahoo	John Frazier	17" 44"	5/02/2018
Weakfish	JUIIII FIAZIEI	44	5/02/2018
White Grunt	Steve Quickery	19.25"	12/17/2017
Whiting	Don Haddick	13.0"	5/22/2018
winning		13.0	3/22/2010